POZOO0074977

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



06/08/21--01010--025 **35.00

·., : •

R. WH TE JUL 1: 2021

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

MJR WINDMILL INVESTMENTS, Inc. SUBJECT: DOCUMENT NUMBER: POZ000074977

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rick JASON BEHAR MJR WINDMILL INVESTMENTS, Inc. 17160 ROYAL PALM BLUD, Suite 1 WESTUN, FL 33326 BEHARRICK OGMAIL, COM

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

RICK SASON BEHAR at (954) 650-6049

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🖌 \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

6/2/21

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

. . .

For

	MSR WINDMILL TOVESTMENTS, JNC.
	POZO00074977 Document Number (if known)
	rsuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statutes.
Th	ese articles of correction correct P02000674977
file	ed with the Department of State on $\frac{2/7/21}{(File Date of Document)}$
Spe	cify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:
_(CHANGE NAME OF CURRENT REGISTERED AGEN
Ĺ	HANGE NAME OF OFFICER DETAIL - P
Cor	rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect;
	TANGE NAME OF CUTTER TEGISTER AGENT
FRI	M: RICK J BEITAR TO: RICK JASON BEITAR
<u> </u>	THE THE SHOW TO PICK SASON ISELFAC
	HAMBE NAME of officer detail.
- FR	OM: RICK BEHAR TO: RICK JASON BEHAR
	1
	(Sugnature of a directing approxidant or affer aff the of the second of
	(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)
	not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver instee or

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(litle of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00